
Germany
Barbara Sammt
Barbara.Sammt@austria.info
+49 030 219148 22

atb.virtual.2020: CONTACT PERSON

Switzerland
Eva Wallimann
Eva.Wallimann@austria.info
+41 44 4571050

France
Jean-Paul Héron
Jean-Paul.Heron@austria.info
+33 1 58866 544



Italy
Caroline Mann
Caroline.Mann@austria.info
+39 02 46751 905

Spain
Blanka Trautmansdorff
Blanka.Trautmansdorff@austria.info
+34 93 2050375

Belgium
Jelka Fraeyman
Jelka.Fraeyman@austria.info
+43 1 58866475



Denmark
Inger Dietrich
Inger.Dietrich@austria.info
+45 53 66 01 66

Great Britain
Hannah Zajic
Hannah.Zajic@austria.info
+44 7825 267 648

Netherlands
Thiebout van den Bergh
Thiebout.vandenBergh@
austria.info
+31 6 147 64 232



Croatia
Borbala Merz
Borbala.Merz@austria.info
+36 1 413 3919

Poland
Michal Ozimek
Michal.Ozimek@austria.info
+48 505 334 191

Russian Federation
Polina Ivanova
Polina.Ivanova@austria.info
+7 903 2864068



Romania
Oana-Ruxandra Pop
Oana-
Ruxandra.Pop@austria.info
+40 372 068970

Czech Republic
Jaroslav Jachim
Jaroslav.Jachim@austria.info
+420 222 212060

Hungery
Krisztina Kocsis
Krisztina.Kocsis@austria.info
+36 1 4133913



Arabic Countries
Rebecca Chibuogwu
Rebecca.Chibuogwu@austria.
info
+971 438 06631

South East Asia
Lilly Freudmayer
Lilly.Freudmayer@austria.info
+971 438 06631

China
Ni Zhang
Ni.Zhang@austria.info
+86 177 1539 8204



India
Christine Mukharji
Christine.Mukharji@austria.info
+91 981 0045992

Japan
Fukuda Akiko
Fukuda.Akiko@austria.info
+81 3 6804 2117

Republic of Korea
Jinho Kim
Jinho.Kim@austria.info
+82 10 6501 1345



Taiwan
Nicole Kirchmeyr
Nicole Kirchmeyr@austria.info
+81 3 6804-2116

Australia
Katharina Denk
Katharina.Denk@austria.info
+61 2 9299 3623

United States of America
Gabriele Wolf
Gabriele.Wolf@austria.info
+1 212 5757723 111


